Letnje Carolije 2011
Kljajicevo, 18.6.2011

Disciplina 27
18.6.2011

Muski, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang

1. Osijek Zito 1
CAPAN, Josip 02
BOSKOVIC, Petar 99

2. Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1

3. Bajai Spartacus 1
HEGEDUS, Armin 00
PAL, Déaniel 99

4. Szekszardi Vizm( SE 1
5. Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1

6. Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1

Osijek Zito
VIDIC, Juro Jani
OVNICEVIC, Filip

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica

Bajai Spartacus
ANGELI, Péter
REVFY, Andras

Szekszardi Vizmi SE
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

99
02

01
02

Vreme Bodova

2:22.78

2:26.83

2:38.88

2:39.13

2:40.56

3:35.06

226

207

164

163

159

66
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